
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: VALE LAURIE SMITS Maiden Handicap - 1540m

15 April 2023 - 12:36

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:34.17
(0:10.26)

1:23.91
(0:11.34)

1:12.57
(0:11.14)

1:01.43
(0:11.87)

0:49.56
(0:12.30)

0:37.26
(0:12.51)

0:24.75
(0:12.34)

0:37.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SILVER WARRIOR 1 64.8 0:10.40 1:34.17 [1] 1:23.77 [5] 1:12.51 [3] 1:01.10 [3] 0:49.37 [3] 0:37.03 [3] 0:24.60 [2] 0:37.03

Noel Callow 1400m Overall (0:10.40) (0:11.26) (0:11.41) (0:11.73) (0:12.34) (0:12.43) (0:12.19)

2 9 IN CLOSE REACH 5 65.5 0:10.34 1:35.02 [2] 1:24.68 [3] 1:13.40 [2] 1:02.05 [2] 0:50.25 [2] 0:38.01 [2] 0:25.60 [1] 0:38.01 +3

Casey Waddell 1400m Overall (0:10.34) (0:11.28) (0:11.35) (0:11.80) (0:12.24) (0:12.41) (0:12.61)

3 7 ZURI ZURI 2 65.2 0:10.74 1:35.39 [3] 1:24.65 [6] 1:13.10 [6] 1:01.77 [7] 0:49.91 [8] 0:37.89 [7] 0:25.40 [8] 0:37.89 +2

Bailey Wheeler 1400m Overall (0:10.74) (0:11.55) (0:11.33) (0:11.86) (0:12.02) (0:12.49) (0:12.41)

4 4 CHICA LINDA 8 65.0 0:10.81 1:35.79 [4] 1:24.98 [7] 1:13.37 [8] 1:02.05 [8] 0:50.35 [7] 0:38.26 [8] 0:25.60 [9] 0:38.26 +9

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1400m Overall (0:10.81) (0:11.61) (0:11.32) (0:11.70) (0:12.09) (0:12.66) (0:12.71)

5 2 SUPER FENKEL 3 64.2 0:10.37 1:36.06 [5] 1:25.69 [4] 1:14.33 [4] 1:02.80 [4] 0:51.01 [4] 0:38.83 [4] 0:26.24 [3] 0:38.83 +0

Danny Peisley Overall Overall (0:10.37) (0:11.36) (0:11.53) (0:11.79) (0:12.18) (0:12.59) (0:12.92)

6 10 MAILOUT 10 65.2 0:10.33 1:36.39 [6] 1:26.06 [2] 1:14.54 [5] 1:03.08 [5] 0:51.22 [5] 0:39.06 [6] 0:26.51 [5] 0:39.06 +14

Andrew Spinks 1400m Overall (0:10.33) (0:11.52) (0:11.46) (0:11.86) (0:12.16) (0:12.55) (0:12.96)

7 3 CHOOKY CHEERLEADER 9 66.6 0:11.04 1:36.46 [7] 1:25.37 [9] 1:13.57 [9] 1:02.53 [9] 0:50.84 [9] 0:38.90 [9] 0:26.51 [7] 0:38.90 -2

Brooke Ainsworth 1200m 1200m (0:11.09) (0:11.80) (0:11.04) (0:11.69) (0:11.94) (0:12.39) (0:13.27)

8 5 MADAM MAGNOLIA 7 65.3 0:10.91 1:36.91 [8] 1:26.00 [8] 1:14.56 [7] 1:03.38 [6] 0:51.74 [6] 0:39.63 [5] 0:27.05 [4] 0:39.63 -1

Dan McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:10.91) (0:11.44) (0:11.18) (0:11.64) (0:12.11) (0:12.58) (0:13.05)

9 6 MAGANDA MISS 6 65.8 0:10.26 1:38.70 [9] 1:28.44 [1] 1:17.10 [1] 1:05.96 [1] 0:54.09 [1] 0:41.79 [1] 0:28.76 [6] 0:41.79 +3

Nozi Tomizawa 1400m Overall (0:10.26) (0:11.34) (0:11.14) (0:11.87) (0:12.30) (0:13.03) (0:13.99)

Scratched: Fletcher's Mutiny (#8), Red Vegas (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 15 April 2023  17:28 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: VALE LAURIE SMITS Maiden Handicap - 1540m

15 April 2023 - 12:36

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.41
(0:12.41)

0:37.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SILVER WARRIOR 1 64.8 0:10.40 0:12.41 [1] 1:34.17 0:37.03

Noel Callow 1400m Overall (0:12.41)

2 9 IN CLOSE REACH 5 65.5 0:10.34 0:12.99 [2] 5L 0:38.01 +3

Casey Waddell 1400m Overall (0:12.99)

3 7 ZURI ZURI 2 65.2 0:10.74 0:12.99 [3] 7L 0:37.89 +2

Bailey Wheeler 1400m Overall (0:12.99)

4 4 CHICA LINDA 8 65.0 0:10.81 0:12.89 [6] 9.3L 0:38.26 +9

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1400m Overall (0:12.89)

5 2 SUPER FENKEL 3 64.2 0:10.37 0:13.32 [4] 10.8L 0:38.83 +0

Danny Peisley Overall Overall (0:13.32)

6 10 MAILOUT 10 65.2 0:10.33 0:13.55 [5] 12.6L 0:39.06 +14

Andrew Spinks 1400m Overall (0:13.55)

7 3 CHOOKY CHEERLEADER 9 66.6 0:11.04 0:13.24 [8] 13L 0:38.90 -2

Brooke Ainsworth 1200m 1200m (0:13.24)

8 5 MADAM MAGNOLIA 7 65.3 0:10.91 0:14.00 [7] 15.5L 0:39.63 -1

Dan McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:14.00)

9 6 MAGANDA MISS 6 65.8 0:10.26 0:14.77 [9] 26L 0:41.79 +3

Nozi Tomizawa 1400m Overall (0:14.77)

Scratched: Fletcher's Mutiny (#8), Red Vegas (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 15 April 2023  17:28 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: ON DEMAND DIGGERS Maiden Handicap - 1900m

15 April 2023 - 13:09

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:00.11
(0:08.11)

1:52.00
(0:11.40)

1:40.60
(0:12.48)

1:28.12
(0:12.25)

1:15.87
(0:12.63)

1:03.24
(0:12.93)

0:50.31
(0:12.52)

0:37.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 NO MORE RED 9 64.6 0:08.14 2:00.11 [1] 1:51.97 [2] 1:40.48 [2] 1:28.01 [2] 1:15.36 [3] 1:02.85 [4] 0:49.97 [3] 0:37.55

Bailey Wheeler 1800m Overall (0:08.14) (0:11.49) (0:12.47) (0:12.65) (0:12.51) (0:12.88) (0:12.42)

2 10 PATTI WAGGIN 6 63.4 0:08.57 2:00.94 [2] 1:52.37 [10] 1:40.71 [9] 1:28.20 [8] 1:15.65 [7] 1:03.48 [6] 0:50.63 [6] 0:38.00 +0

Jai Williams 1800m Overall (0:08.57) (0:11.66) (0:12.51) (0:12.55) (0:12.17) (0:12.85) (0:12.63)

3 3 TUSSAH 1 63.9 0:08.53 2:01.20 [3] 1:52.67 [8] 1:40.79 [10] 1:28.07 [10] 1:15.42 [9] 1:03.17 [9] 0:50.55 [10] 0:38.03 +7

Noel Callow 1800m Overall (0:08.53) (0:11.88) (0:12.72) (0:12.65) (0:12.25) (0:12.62) (0:12.52)

4 6 LORD GOLD 2 63.9 0:08.19 2:01.52 [4] 1:53.33 [3] 1:41.70 [3] 1:29.41 [3] 1:17.23 [2] 1:04.62 [2] 0:51.62 [2] 0:38.98 +9

Andrew Spinks 1800m Overall (0:08.19) (0:11.63) (0:12.29) (0:12.18) (0:12.61) (0:13.00) (0:12.64)

5 8 ANOTHER DAZZLER 5 63.8 0:08.36 2:02.02 [5] 1:53.66 [4] 1:41.96 [6] 1:29.57 [6] 1:16.73 [6] 1:04.30 [7] 0:51.54 [7] 0:39.05 +4

Adin Thompson 1800m Overall (0:08.36) (0:11.70) (0:12.39) (0:12.84) (0:12.43) (0:12.76) (0:12.49)

6 1 WHO SHOT SHELLY 7 64.0 0:08.56 2:02.40 [6] 1:53.84 [9] 1:42.22 [8] 1:29.71 [7] 1:16.82 [8] 1:04.55 [8] 0:51.92 [8] 0:39.36 +9

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1800m Overall (0:08.56) (0:11.62) (0:12.51) (0:12.89) (0:12.27) (0:12.63) (0:12.56)

7 4 IDLE DICE 8 63.7 0:08.48 2:02.52 [7] 1:54.04 [7] 1:42.32 [7] 1:29.46 [9] 1:16.68 [10] 1:04.39 [10] 0:51.85 [9] 0:39.28 +17

Cody Collis 1800m Overall (0:08.48) (0:11.72) (0:12.86) (0:12.78) (0:12.29) (0:12.54) (0:12.57)

8 2 KLONDIKE STRIKE 10 65.2 0:08.11 2:02.69 [8] 1:54.58 [1] 1:43.18 [1] 1:30.70 [1] 1:18.45 [1] 1:05.82 [1] 0:52.89 [1] 0:40.37 -3

Jason Taylor 1800m Overall (0:08.11) (0:11.40) (0:12.48) (0:12.25) (0:12.63) (0:12.93) (0:12.52)

9 5 THE UPRISING 4 63.3 0:08.43 2:02.91 [9] 1:54.48 [6] 1:42.89 [4] 1:30.58 [5] 1:17.85 [5] 1:05.46 [5] 0:52.55 [5] 0:40.17 +3

Nozi Tomizawa 1800m Overall (0:08.43) (0:11.59) (0:12.31) (0:12.73) (0:12.39) (0:12.91) (0:12.38)

10 9 MARSHY 3 63.5 0:08.42 2:02.93 [10] 1:54.51 [5] 1:42.90 [5] 1:30.66 [4] 1:17.94 [4] 1:05.70 [3] 0:52.80 [4] 0:40.17 -3

Brooke Ainsworth 1800m Overall (0:08.42) (0:11.61) (0:12.24) (0:12.72) (0:12.24) (0:12.90) (0:12.63)

Report Created:  Sat 15 April 2023  17:28 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: ON DEMAND DIGGERS Maiden Handicap - 1900m

15 April 2023 - 13:09

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:37.79
(0:12.45)

0:25.34
(0:12.77)

0:12.57
(0:12.57)

0:37.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 NO MORE RED 9 64.6 0:08.14 0:37.55 [3] 0:25.24 [3] 0:12.57 [1] 2:00.11 0:37.55

Bailey Wheeler 1800m Overall (0:12.31) (0:12.67) (0:12.57)

2 10 PATTI WAGGIN 6 63.4 0:08.57 0:38.00 [7] 0:25.55 [6] 0:12.77 [4] 4.8L 0:38.00 +0

Jai Williams 1800m Overall (0:12.45) (0:12.78) (0:12.77)

3 3 TUSSAH 1 63.9 0:08.53 0:38.03 [10] 0:25.65 [9] 0:12.75 [6] 6.3L 0:38.03 +7

Noel Callow 1800m Overall (0:12.38) (0:12.90) (0:12.75)

4 6 LORD GOLD 2 63.9 0:08.19 0:38.98 [2] 0:26.70 [2] 0:13.64 [2] 8.1L 0:38.98 +9

Andrew Spinks 1800m Overall (0:12.28) (0:13.06) (0:13.64)

5 8 ANOTHER DAZZLER 5 63.8 0:08.36 0:39.05 [6] 0:26.77 [5] 0:13.83 [3] 10.9L 0:39.05 +4

Adin Thompson 1800m Overall (0:12.28) (0:12.94) (0:13.83)

6 1 WHO SHOT SHELLY 7 64.0 0:08.56 0:39.36 [8] 0:27.00 [8] 0:13.90 [7] 12.9L 0:39.36 +9

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1800m Overall (0:12.36) (0:13.10) (0:13.90)

7 4 IDLE DICE 8 63.7 0:08.48 0:39.28 [9] 0:26.50 [10] 0:13.58 [9] 13.4L 0:39.28 +17

Cody Collis 1800m Overall (0:12.78) (0:12.92) (0:13.58)

8 2 KLONDIKE STRIKE 10 65.2 0:08.11 0:40.37 [1] 0:27.92 [1] 0:14.39 [5] 14.4L 0:40.37 -3

Jason Taylor 1800m Overall (0:12.45) (0:13.53) (0:14.39)

9 5 THE UPRISING 4 63.3 0:08.43 0:40.17 [4] 0:27.68 [4] 0:14.23 [8] 15.7L 0:40.17 +3

Nozi Tomizawa 1800m Overall (0:12.49) (0:13.45) (0:14.23)

10 9 MARSHY 3 63.5 0:08.42 0:40.17 [5] 0:27.42 [7] 0:13.93 [10] 15.9L 0:40.17 -3

Brooke Ainsworth 1800m Overall (0:12.75) (0:13.49) (0:13.93)

Report Created:  Sat 15 April 2023  17:28 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: THE BIG O BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1050m

15 April 2023 - 13:44

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.93
(0:04.97)

0:56.96
(0:10.76)

0:46.20
(0:10.47)

0:35.73
(0:11.11)

0:24.62
(0:11.90)

0:12.72
(0:12.72)

0:35.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 JAMAICAN RUMBA 1 71.5 0:04.99 1:01.93 [1] 0:56.94 [2] 0:46.18 [2] 0:35.73 [1] 0:24.62 [1] 0:12.72 [1] 1:01.93 0:35.73

Noel Callow 1000m Overall (0:04.99) (0:10.76) (0:10.45) (0:11.11) (0:11.90) (0:12.72)

2 4 METZARRO 2 68.5 0:05.37 1:02.24 [2] 0:56.87 [7] 0:46.04 [5] 0:35.32 [5] 0:23.91 [5] 0:12.16 [4] 1.8L 0:35.32 +5

Jai Williams 800m Overall (0:05.37) (0:10.83) (0:10.72) (0:11.41) (0:11.75) (0:12.16)

3 5 METAL ROCK 5 68.2 0:05.30 1:02.63 [3] 0:57.33 [5] 0:46.15 [7] 0:35.19 [7] 0:23.91 [7] 0:12.15 [5] 4.1L 0:35.19 +11

Adin Thompson 800m Overall (0:05.30) (0:11.18) (0:10.96) (0:11.28) (0:11.76) (0:12.15)

4 8 PLAINTIFF'S FRIEND 6 69.5 0:05.33 1:02.69 [4] 0:57.36 [6] 0:46.48 [6] 0:35.72 [6] 0:24.57 [4] 0:12.68 [3] 4.4L 0:35.72 +4

Cody Collis 1000m Overall (0:05.33) (0:10.88) (0:10.76) (0:11.15) (0:11.89) (0:12.68)

5 3 HIGHER 8 71.4 0:05.12 1:03.76 [5] 0:58.64 [3] 0:47.96 [3] 0:37.24 [3] 0:26.12 [2] 0:13.85 [2] 10.7L 0:37.24 +5

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m Overall (0:05.12) (0:10.68) (0:10.72) (0:11.12) (0:12.27) (0:13.85)

6 2 TIKKA READY 7 71.6 0:05.15 1:04.24 [6] 0:59.09 [4] 0:48.51 [1] 0:37.88 [2] 0:26.47 [3] 0:13.65 [6] 13.5L 0:37.88 +4

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:05.15) (0:10.58) (0:10.63) (0:11.41) (0:12.82) (0:13.65)

7 6 LOGAN'S BLADE 3 69.0 0:04.97 1:04.32 [7] 0:59.35 [1] 0:48.33 [4] 0:37.46 [4] 0:25.95 [6] 0:13.39 [7] 14L 0:37.46 +2

Jason Taylor 1000m Overall (0:04.97) (0:11.02) (0:10.87) (0:11.51) (0:12.56) (0:13.39)

Scratched: Devine Factor (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 15 April 2023  17:28 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: P.B.A.V. Maiden Plate - 1050m

15 April 2023 - 14:20

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.84
(0:04.82)

0:58.02
(0:10.89)

0:47.13
(0:10.96)

0:36.17
(0:11.46)

0:24.71
(0:12.00)

0:12.71
(0:12.71)

0:36.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 MAGURO 8 69.0 0:04.82 1:02.84 [1] 0:58.02 [1] 0:47.13 [1] 0:36.17 [1] 0:24.68 [2] 0:12.71 [1] 1:02.84 0:36.17

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:04.82) (0:10.89) (0:10.96) (0:11.49) (0:11.97) (0:12.71)

2 8 ANCIENT MISSION 3 69.5 0:05.17 1:02.90 [2] 0:57.73 [6] 0:46.60 [5] 0:35.70 [5] 0:24.48 [3] 0:12.65 [3] 0.3L 0:35.70 +6

Cyril Small 1000m Overall (0:05.17) (0:11.13) (0:10.90) (0:11.22) (0:11.83) (0:12.65)

3 10 RUSSIAN PINS 7 68.9 0:04.90 1:03.40 [3] 0:58.50 [2] 0:47.65 [2] 0:36.65 [2] 0:25.27 [1] 0:13.22 [2] 3.1L 0:36.65 -8

Cody Collis 1000m Overall (0:04.90) (0:10.85) (0:11.00) (0:11.38) (0:12.05) (0:13.22)

4 5 SNAP THE LUCK 6 68.5 0:05.02 1:03.71 [4] 0:58.69 [4] 0:47.53 [4] 0:36.57 [3] 0:24.96 [4] 0:12.71 [5] 4.9L 0:36.57 +3

Brooke Ainsworth 1000m Overall (0:05.02) (0:11.16) (0:10.96) (0:11.61) (0:12.25) (0:12.71)

5 11 SHE'S A QUILL 10 68.0 0:05.13 1:03.88 [5] 0:58.75 [5] 0:47.50 [6] 0:36.39 [6] 0:24.75 [6] 0:12.43 [6] 5.9L 0:36.39 +1

Casey Waddell 1000m Overall (0:05.13) (0:11.25) (0:11.11) (0:11.64) (0:12.32) (0:12.43)

6 6 SUCREE 1 67.9 0:05.02 1:03.90 [6] 0:58.88 [3] 0:47.74 [3] 0:36.70 [4] 0:25.11 [5] 0:12.87 [4] 6L 0:36.70 -1

Andrew Spinks 1000m Overall (0:05.02) (0:11.14) (0:11.04) (0:11.59) (0:12.24) (0:12.87)

7 4 FRENCH MINER 5 66.8 0:05.25 1:03.91 [7] 0:58.66 [7] 0:47.22 [7] 0:35.77 [7] 0:24.13 [7] 0:12.10 [7] 6.1L 0:35.77 +16

Jai Williams 800m Overall (0:05.25) (0:11.44) (0:11.45) (0:11.64) (0:12.03) (0:12.10)

Scratched: I'm Rushin (#1), Mofilo (#2), Amanecer (#7), Pretty As (#9), Velvet Revolution (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 15 April 2023  17:28 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: YOU DEMAND WE DELIVER QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1100m

15 April 2023 - 15:00

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.13
(0:07.91)

0:57.22
(0:10.51)

0:46.71
(0:10.67)

0:36.04
(0:11.36)

0:24.68
(0:12.04)

0:12.64
(0:12.64)

0:36.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 TARPS 11 71.2 0:08.05 1:05.13 [1] 0:57.08 [6] 0:46.71 [1] 0:36.04 [1] 0:24.68 [1] 0:12.64 [1] 1:05.13 0:36.04

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:08.05) (0:10.37) (0:10.67) (0:11.36) (0:12.04) (0:12.64)

2 7 I AM REAL 3 68.3 0:08.20 1:06.61 [2] 0:58.41 [8] 0:47.57 [8] 0:36.69 [7] 0:25.39 [5] 0:13.10 [3] 8.5L 0:36.69 -1

Jason Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.20) (0:10.84) (0:10.88) (0:11.30) (0:12.29) (0:13.10)

3 1 APPLE CIDER 10 71.4 0:08.00 1:06.77 [3] 0:58.77 [5] 0:48.32 [2] 0:37.43 [2] 0:25.74 [3] 0:13.17 [4] 9.3L 0:37.43 +2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m Overall (0:08.00) (0:10.45) (0:10.89) (0:11.69) (0:12.57) (0:13.17)

4 2 CANYOUFEELIT 8 69.8 0:07.94 1:06.78 [4] 0:58.84 [2] 0:48.25 [3] 0:37.36 [3] 0:25.92 [2] 0:13.58 [2] 9.4L 0:37.36 -3

Danny Peisley 1000m Overall (0:07.94) (0:10.59) (0:10.89) (0:11.44) (0:12.34) (0:13.58)

5 9 PRETTY AS 5 69.8 0:08.10 1:07.06 [5] 0:58.96 [7] 0:48.25 [6] 0:37.35 [5] 0:25.74 [6] 0:13.29 [5] 10.9L 0:37.35 +2

Casey Waddell 1000m Overall (0:08.10) (0:10.71) (0:10.90) (0:11.61) (0:12.45) (0:13.29)

6 3 QUEST OF QUESTS 4 68.0 0:07.91 1:07.47 [6] 0:59.56 [1] 0:48.73 [5] 0:37.65 [6] 0:26.03 [7] 0:13.31 [7] 13.2L 0:37.65 -5

Cody Collis 1000m Overall (0:07.91) (0:10.83) (0:11.08) (0:11.62) (0:12.72) (0:13.31)

7 8 NINE CARATS 7 69.5 0:07.95 1:07.57 [7] 0:59.62 [3] 0:49.03 [4] 0:38.11 [4] 0:26.42 [4] 0:13.50 [6] 13.7L 0:38.11 -7

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:07.95) (0:10.59) (0:10.92) (0:11.69) (0:12.92) (0:13.50)

8 10 STEAL A STAR 1 66.8 0:08.00 1:08.05 [8] 1:00.05 [4] 0:49.06 [7] 0:37.92 [8] 0:25.70 [9] 0:13.22 [8] 16.5L 0:37.92 -7

Dan McGillivray 1000m Overall (0:08.00) (0:10.99) (0:11.14) (0:12.22) (0:12.48) (0:13.22)

9 4 SAKIMARJUEL 6 69.0 0:08.88 1:08.70 [9] 0:59.82 [9] 0:49.07 [9] 0:37.92 [9] 0:26.40 [8] 0:13.86 [9] 20.3L 0:37.92 +7

Noel Callow 1000m Overall (0:08.88) (0:10.75) (0:11.15) (0:11.52) (0:12.54) (0:13.86)

Scratched: Ancient Mission (#6), Tereshkova (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 15 April 2023  17:28 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: DEMOLITION Class 1 Plate - 1200m

15 April 2023 - 15:39

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.37
(0:13.36)

0:58.01
(0:10.79)

0:47.22
(0:11.42)

0:35.80
(0:11.68)

0:24.12
(0:11.87)

0:12.25
(0:12.25)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BOSTON CITY 3 67.9 0:10.81 1:11.37 [1] 0:57.89 [3] 0:47.08 [3] 0:35.74 [3] 0:24.12 [1] 0:12.25 [1] 1:11.37 0:35.74

Noel Callow 1000m 1000m (0:13.48) (0:10.81) (0:11.34) (0:11.62) (0:11.87) (0:12.25)

2 6 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 7 68.0 0:10.85 1:12.01 [2] 0:58.22 [6] 0:47.37 [6] 0:36.18 [4] 0:24.43 [4] 0:12.45 [2] 3.8L 0:36.18 -7

Danny Peisley 1000m 1000m (0:13.79) (0:10.85) (0:11.19) (0:11.75) (0:11.98) (0:12.45)

3 5 BOARDIE 1 67.8 0:10.71 1:12.46 [3] 0:59.02 [2] 0:48.31 [1] 0:36.89 [1] 0:25.11 [2] 0:12.89 [3] 6.3L 0:36.89 -7

Cody Collis Overall 1000m (0:13.44) (0:10.71) (0:11.42) (0:11.78) (0:12.22) (0:12.89)

4 1 BETTER THAN BOOZE 4 67.9 0:10.87 1:12.87 [4] 0:59.51 [1] 0:48.64 [2] 0:37.25 [2] 0:25.52 [2] 0:13.24 [4] 8.6L 0:37.25 -4

Cyril Small 1000m 1000m (0:13.36) (0:10.87) (0:11.39) (0:11.73) (0:12.28) (0:13.24)

5 9 TEMPTRESS KATIE 8 67.5 0:11.00 1:13.59 [5] 1:00.06 [4] 0:49.06 [4] 0:37.71 [5] 0:25.97 [5] 0:13.62 [5] 12.6L 0:37.71 +1

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1000m (0:13.53) (0:11.00) (0:11.35) (0:11.74) (0:12.35) (0:13.62)

6 7 EARLSTON 5 67.4 0:10.95 1:13.72 [6] 1:00.07 [5] 0:49.12 [5] 0:37.72 [6] 0:25.65 [6] 0:13.12 [6] 13.4L 0:37.72 +1

Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.65) (0:10.95) (0:11.40) (0:12.07) (0:12.53) (0:13.12)

7 8 MARNIE'S STAR 9 67.9 0:10.97 1:13.82 [7] 1:00.00 [7] 0:49.03 [7] 0:37.64 [7] 0:25.61 [7] 0:13.00 [7] 13.9L 0:37.64 +1

Andrew Spinks 1000m 1000m (0:13.82) (0:10.97) (0:11.39) (0:12.03) (0:12.61) (0:13.00)

Scratched: Maple Door (#3), Metal Rock (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 15 April 2023  17:28 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: NOTHING BUT RUBBLE BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1200m

15 April 2023 - 16:19

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.72
(0:13.03)

0:58.69
(0:10.30)

0:48.39
(0:10.96)

0:37.43
(0:11.61)

0:25.82
(0:12.69)

0:13.13
(0:13.13)

0:37.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 REALITY 8 68.6 0:10.72 1:11.72 [1] 0:57.21 [9] 0:46.49 [9] 0:35.42 [9] 0:24.09 [8] 0:12.24 [5] 1:11.72 0:35.42

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:14.51) (0:10.72) (0:11.07) (0:11.33) (0:11.85) (0:12.24)

2 2 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 6 71.5 0:10.38 1:11.98 [2] 0:58.55 [5] 0:48.17 [4] 0:37.19 [4] 0:25.47 [4] 0:12.93 [4] 1.5L 0:37.19 -6

Noel Callow 1000m 1000m (0:13.43) (0:10.38) (0:10.98) (0:11.72) (0:12.54) (0:12.93)

3 8 PRETTY DEVINE 7 70.5 0:10.52 1:12.09 [3] 0:58.88 [3] 0:48.36 [3] 0:37.33 [3] 0:25.85 [3] 0:13.31 [1] 2L 0:37.33 -11

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:13.21) (0:10.52) (0:11.03) (0:11.48) (0:12.54) (0:13.31)

4 6 YOUR TOO GOOD 5 71.1 0:10.30 1:12.15 [4] 0:59.12 [1] 0:48.82 [1] 0:37.81 [2] 0:26.25 [1] 0:13.56 [2] 2.2L 0:37.81 -16

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.03) (0:10.30) (0:11.01) (0:11.56) (0:12.69) (0:13.56)

5 4 QUIET RIOT 10 71.8 0:10.32 1:12.27 [5] 0:59.19 [2] 0:48.87 [2] 0:37.98 [1] 0:26.34 [2] 0:13.63 [3] 2.7L 0:37.98 -9

Craig Robertson 1000m 1000m (0:13.08) (0:10.32) (0:10.89) (0:11.64) (0:12.71) (0:13.63)

6 5 BRAVE WARRIOR 3 69.9 0:10.59 1:12.38 [6] 0:58.88 [7] 0:48.29 [6] 0:37.01 [7] 0:24.97 [7] 0:12.84 [6] 3.2L 0:37.01 -2

Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.50) (0:10.59) (0:11.28) (0:12.04) (0:12.13) (0:12.84)

7 10 BIGGIE 4 69.5 0:10.66 1:12.68 [7] 0:59.20 [6] 0:48.54 [8] 0:37.40 [6] 0:25.55 [6] 0:13.14 [7] 5L 0:37.40 -5

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.48) (0:10.66) (0:11.14) (0:11.85) (0:12.41) (0:13.14)

8 9 SAN PIERRE 1 69.7 0:10.52 1:13.11 [8] 0:59.71 [4] 0:49.19 [5] 0:38.08 [5] 0:26.17 [5] 0:13.49 [8] 7.5L 0:38.08 -14

Cody Collis 1000m 1000m (0:13.40) (0:10.52) (0:11.11) (0:11.91) (0:12.68) (0:13.49)

9 3 PRIDE OF PYINGERRA 2 70.8 0:10.63 1:15.28 [9] 1:01.78 [8] 0:51.15 [7] 0:39.75 [8] 0:27.25 [9] 0:13.96 [9] 20.3L 0:39.75 -11

Dan McGillivray 1000m 1000m (0:13.50) (0:10.63) (0:11.40) (0:12.50) (0:13.29) (0:13.96)

Scratched: Zumikon (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 15 April 2023  17:28 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 8: ON DEMAND DEMOLISHER BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 2000m

15 April 2023 - 16:55

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:06.19
(0:13.82)

1:52.37
(0:11.41)

1:40.96
(0:12.35)

1:28.61
(0:12.66)

1:15.95
(0:11.99)

1:03.96
(0:12.21)

0:51.75
(0:12.69)

0:39.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 READILY AVAILABULL 12 63.2 0:11.78 2:06.19 [1] 1:51.59 [9] 1:39.81 [11] 1:27.44 [11] 1:14.94 [10] 1:02.83 [10] 0:50.66 [10] 0:38.37

Bailey Wheeler 1800m 1800m (0:14.60) (0:11.78) (0:12.37) (0:12.50) (0:12.11) (0:12.17) (0:12.29)

2 3 VIVENZO 11 64.7 0:11.51 2:06.51 [2] 1:51.84 [11] 1:40.33 [8] 1:28.06 [8] 1:15.48 [9] 1:03.38 [9] 0:51.18 [9] 0:38.86 -8

Noel Callow 1800m 1800m (0:14.67) (0:11.51) (0:12.27) (0:12.58) (0:12.10) (0:12.20) (0:12.32)

3 11 NITROGLYCERINE 6 63.2 0:11.68 2:07.27 [3] 1:52.35 [12] 1:40.67 [12] 1:28.23 [12] 1:15.75 [12] 1:03.62 [12] 0:51.54 [11] 0:39.44 -5

Andrew Spinks 1800m 1800m (0:14.92) (0:11.68) (0:12.44) (0:12.48) (0:12.13) (0:12.08) (0:12.10)

4 6 BURY ROAD 5 62.6 0:11.84 2:07.41 [4] 1:52.96 [8] 1:41.12 [10] 1:28.70 [10] 1:16.11 [11] 1:03.97 [11] 0:51.62 [12] 0:39.14 -1

Dan McGillivray 1800m 1800m (0:14.45) (0:11.84) (0:12.42) (0:12.59) (0:12.14) (0:12.35) (0:12.48)

5 5 SAINT MARTIN 2 65.5 0:11.38 2:07.51 [5] 1:53.20 [4] 1:41.82 [3] 1:29.52 [4] 1:17.05 [4] 1:05.05 [4] 0:52.88 [3] 0:40.33 -21

Matthew McGillivray 1800m 1800m (0:14.31) (0:11.38) (0:12.30) (0:12.47) (0:12.00) (0:12.17) (0:12.55)

6 10 ANGELS SHARE 9 65.4 0:11.58 2:07.72 [6] 1:53.40 [5] 1:41.82 [6] 1:29.60 [6] 1:16.99 [7] 1:04.86 [7] 0:52.61 [8] 0:40.20 -3

Casey Waddell 1800m 1800m (0:14.32) (0:11.58) (0:12.22) (0:12.61) (0:12.13) (0:12.25) (0:12.41)

7 8 THAT'LLDOTOO 4 66.1 0:11.47 2:07.93 [7] 1:53.56 [7] 1:42.09 [5] 1:29.91 [5] 1:17.41 [5] 1:05.40 [5] 0:53.29 [4] 0:40.74 -8

Jai Williams 1800m 1800m (0:14.37) (0:11.47) (0:12.18) (0:12.50) (0:12.01) (0:12.11) (0:12.55)

8 2 TEXAS STORM 10 66.1 0:11.41 2:08.16 [8] 1:54.34 [1] 1:42.93 [1] 1:30.58 [1] 1:17.92 [1] 1:05.93 [1] 0:53.71 [2] 0:41.00 -22

Cody Collis 1800m 1800m (0:13.82) (0:11.41) (0:12.35) (0:12.66) (0:11.99) (0:12.22) (0:12.71)

9 4 NEW WORLD TAPESTRY 8 65.5 0:11.49 2:08.43 [9] 1:54.19 [3] 1:42.70 [4] 1:30.57 [3] 1:18.04 [3] 1:06.12 [3] 0:53.65 [5] 0:40.72 -16

Danny Peisley 1800m 1800m (0:14.24) (0:11.49) (0:12.13) (0:12.53) (0:11.92) (0:12.47) (0:12.93)

10 12 SOLAROSA 3 65.0 0:11.58 2:08.93 [10] 1:54.30 [10] 1:42.72 [9] 1:30.69 [7] 1:18.22 [6] 1:06.16 [6] 0:53.92 [6] 0:41.30 -21

Jason Taylor 1800m 1800m (0:14.63) (0:11.58) (0:12.03) (0:12.47) (0:12.06) (0:12.24) (0:12.62)

Scratched: Mandalorian (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 15 April 2023  17:28 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 8: ON DEMAND DEMOLISHER BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 2000m

15 April 2023 - 16:55

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:06.19
(0:13.82)

1:52.37
(0:11.41)

1:40.96
(0:12.35)

1:28.61
(0:12.66)

1:15.95
(0:11.99)

1:03.96
(0:12.21)

0:51.75
(0:12.69)

0:39.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 JERONIMOS 1 64.1 0:11.82 2:09.09 [11] 1:54.74 [6] 1:42.92 [7] 1:30.57 [9] 1:18.13 [8] 1:06.13 [8] 0:54.02 [7] 0:41.64 -25

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1800m 1800m (0:14.35) (0:11.82) (0:12.35) (0:12.44) (0:12.00) (0:12.11) (0:12.38)

12 9 KING'S CONTRACT 7 66.4 0:11.47 2:09.27 [12] 1:55.08 [2] 1:43.61 [2] 1:31.45 [2] 1:18.96 [2] 1:07.01 [2] 0:54.83 [1] 0:42.14 -21

Craig Robertson 1800m 1800m (0:14.19) (0:11.47) (0:12.16) (0:12.49) (0:11.95) (0:12.18) (0:12.69)

Scratched: Mandalorian (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 15 April 2023  17:28 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 8: ON DEMAND DEMOLISHER BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 2000m

15 April 2023 - 16:55

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:39.06
(0:12.97)

0:26.09
(0:13.15)

0:12.94
(0:12.94)

0:39.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 READILY AVAILABULL 12 63.2 0:11.78 0:38.37 [10] 0:25.84 [5] 0:12.94 [1] 2:06.19 0:38.37

Bailey Wheeler 1800m 1800m (0:12.53) (0:12.90) (0:12.94)

2 3 VIVENZO 11 64.7 0:11.51 0:38.86 [8] 0:26.20 [4] 0:13.14 [2] 1.8L 0:38.86 -8

Noel Callow 1800m 1800m (0:12.66) (0:13.06) (0:13.14)

3 11 NITROGLYCERINE 6 63.2 0:11.68 0:39.44 [11] 0:26.67 [9] 0:13.49 [4] 6.1L 0:39.44 -5

Andrew Spinks 1800m 1800m (0:12.77) (0:13.18) (0:13.49)

4 6 BURY ROAD 5 62.6 0:11.84 0:39.14 [12] 0:26.42 [12] 0:13.21 [9] 6.9L 0:39.14 -1

Dan McGillivray 1800m 1800m (0:12.72) (0:13.21) (0:13.21)

5 5 SAINT MARTIN 2 65.5 0:11.38 0:40.33 [3] 0:27.41 [1] 0:13.76 [3] 7.4L 0:40.33 -21

Matthew McGillivray 1800m 1800m (0:12.92) (0:13.65) (0:13.76)

6 10 ANGELS SHARE 9 65.4 0:11.58 0:40.20 [6] 0:27.22 [7] 0:13.62 [7] 8.4L 0:40.20 -3

Casey Waddell 1800m 1800m (0:12.98) (0:13.60) (0:13.62)

7 8 THAT'LLDOTOO 4 66.1 0:11.47 0:40.74 [4] 0:27.70 [3] 0:13.88 [5] 9.7L 0:40.74 -8

Jai Williams 1800m 1800m (0:13.04) (0:13.82) (0:13.88)

8 2 TEXAS STORM 10 66.1 0:11.41 0:41.00 [2] 0:27.63 [8] 0:14.07 [6] 11L 0:41.00 -22

Cody Collis 1800m 1800m (0:13.37) (0:13.56) (0:14.07)

9 4 NEW WORLD TAPESTRY 8 65.5 0:11.49 0:40.72 [9] 0:27.49 [11] 0:13.72 [12] 12.5L 0:40.72 -16

Danny Peisley 1800m 1800m (0:13.23) (0:13.77) (0:13.72)

10 12 SOLAROSA 3 65.0 0:11.58 0:41.30 [7] 0:28.19 [10] 0:14.24 [11] 15.3L 0:41.30 -21

Jason Taylor 1800m 1800m (0:13.11) (0:13.95) (0:14.24)

Scratched: Mandalorian (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 15 April 2023  17:28 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 8: ON DEMAND DEMOLISHER BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 2000m

15 April 2023 - 16:55

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:39.06
(0:12.97)

0:26.09
(0:13.15)

0:12.94
(0:12.94)

0:39.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 JERONIMOS 1 64.1 0:11.82 0:41.64 [5] 0:28.69 [6] 0:14.90 [8] 16.1L 0:41.64 -25

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1800m 1800m (0:12.95) (0:13.79) (0:14.90)

12 9 KING'S CONTRACT 7 66.4 0:11.47 0:42.14 [1] 0:29.09 [2] 0:14.98 [10] 17.1L 0:42.14 -21

Craig Robertson 1800m 1800m (0:13.05) (0:14.11) (0:14.98)

Scratched: Mandalorian (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 15 April 2023  17:28 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


